12/07/2021

16/07/2021

2/08/2021

12/08/2021

27/08/2021

16/09/2021

17/09/2021

20/09/2021

Employee Gifts & Benefits Register
31 July 2021 - 30 September 2021

Recipient Description Provider Value

SALA Festival Opening Event

Christie Anthoney

Johanna Williams 2 x tickets to Adelaide Festival of Ideas Panel Session = Adelaide Festival $70.00
'Fair Game' - Friday 16 July of Ideas ’

o . . llluminate
Christie Anthoney Invitation to llluminate Adelaide Partner Event on 11 Adelaide $50.00
August 2021, plus one guest

Foundation
ASO | Star Wars: Return of the Jedi in Concert
Saturday, 21st August 2021
Genevieve McCabe 6.00pm | Pre-concert drinks in the Star Room Novatech $240.00

7.00pm | Concert commences (2hrs 30mins including
interval — interval drinks in Star Room)

Adelaide Entertainment Centre, Corporate Box
South Australian

Tourism $186.00
Commission

2 tickets to Port Adelaide Football Club game on Friday

Adam Hornhardt 27 August 2021

Lara Daddow Invitation .ar"nd ticket to Business SA's 'Climate of Business SA $119.00
Opportunity' Luncheon Event

Tarnanthi: Festival of Contemporary Aboriginal &

. Torres Strait Islander Art 2021 Official Launch Art Gallery of
Christie Anthoney Thursday 14 October 2021, from 6:00pm South Australia $50.00
At the Art Gallery of South Australia
Christopher Butcher 2021 Nature Festival Host Welcome Ceremony Ticket 2021 Nature $50.00

Festival

The City of Adelaide acknowledges the Kaurna people as the Traditional Owners of the Country where
the city of Adelaide is situated, and pays its respect to Elders past, present and emerging.

Sponsorship

Benefit

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

-

CITY OF
ADELAIDE

Kaurna Country

25 Pirie Street, Adelaide
GPO Box 2252 Adelaide
South Australia 5001

T +61(08) 82037203
F +61(08) 82037575
W cityofadelaide.com.au

ABN 20 903762 572




20/09/2021

23/09/2021

23/09/2021

11/10/2021

11/10/2021

11/10/2021

Recipient

Davide Gaglio

Sondra Stewart

Jacquie Roberts

James Landseer

Helen Davies

Helen Davies

5,

Employee Gifts & Benefits Register
31 July 2021 - 30 September 2021

CITY OF
ADELAIDE
o . Sponsorship
Description Provider Value Benefit
2021 Nature Festival Host Welcome Ceremony Ticket = Nature Festival $50.00 Yes
TiCSA Partnership event TicSA $50.00 Yes
TiCSA Partnership event TicSA $50.00 Yes

1 X ticket to OzAsia Festival Opening Night, 21

October 6.15pm OzAsia Festival $70.00 Yes

1 X ticket to OzAsia Festival Opening Night, 21

October 6.15pm OzAsia Festival ~ $70.00 Yes

2 X tickets to Moon Lantern Trail VIP Reception, 23

October 7pm OzAsia Festival $94.00 Yes




