Employee Gifts & Benefits Register

31 July 2021 - 30 September 2021



)	Kaurna Country 25 Pirie Street, Adelaid GPO Box 2252 Adelaid South Australia 5001
	T +61 (08) 8203 7203 F +61 (08) 8203 7575 W cityofadelaide.com
	ABN 20 903 762 572

Date	Recipient	Description	Provider	Value	Sponsorship Benefit
12/07/2021	Christie Anthoney	SALA Festival Opening Event **CANCELLED**	SALA Festival	\$50.00	Yes
16/07/2021	Johanna Williams	2 x tickets to Adelaide Festival of Ideas Panel Session 'Fair Game' - Friday 16 July	Adelaide Festival of Ideas	\$70.00	No
2/08/2021	Christie Anthoney	Invitation to Illuminate Adelaide Partner Event on 11 August 2021, plus one guest	Illuminate Adelaide Foundation	\$50.00	Yes
12/08/2021	Genevieve McCabe	ASO Star Wars: Return of the Jedi in Concert Saturday, 21st August 2021 6.00pm Pre-concert drinks in the Star Room 7.00pm Concert commences (2hrs 30mins including interval – interval drinks in Star Room) Adelaide Entertainment Centre, Corporate Box	Novatech	\$240.00	Yes
27/08/2021	Adam Hornhardt	2 tickets to Port Adelaide Football Club game on Friday 27 August 2021	South Australian Tourism Commission	\$186.00	Yes
16/09/2021	Lara Daddow	Invitation and ticket to Business SA's 'Climate of Opportunity' Luncheon Event	Business SA	\$119.00	Yes
17/09/2021	Christie Anthoney	Tarnanthi: Festival of Contemporary Aboriginal & Torres Strait Islander Art 2021 Official Launch Thursday 14 October 2021, from 6:00pm At the Art Gallery of South Australia	Art Gallery of South Australia	\$50.00	Yes
20/09/2021	Christopher Butcher	2021 Nature Festival Host Welcome Ceremony Ticket	2021 Nature Festival	\$50.00	Yes

Employee Gifts & Benefits Register



31 July 2021 - 30 September 2021

Date	Recipient	Description	Provider	Value	Sponsorship Benefit
20/09/2021	Davide Gaglio	2021 Nature Festival Host Welcome Ceremony Ticket	Nature Festival	\$50.00	Yes
23/09/2021	Sondra Stewart	TiCSA Partnership event	TicSA	\$50.00	Yes
23/09/2021	Jacquie Roberts	TiCSA Partnership event	TicSA	\$50.00	Yes
11/10/2021	James Landseer	1 X ticket to OzAsia Festival Opening Night, 21 October 6.15pm	OzAsia Festival	\$70.00	Yes
11/10/2021	Helen Davies	1 X ticket to OzAsia Festival Opening Night, 21 October 6.15pm	OzAsia Festival	\$70.00	Yes
11/10/2021	Helen Davies	2 X tickets to Moon Lantern Trail VIP Reception, 23 October 7pm	OzAsia Festival	\$94.00	Yes